NORTH SHORE DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE


	NAME
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	TERM EXPIRATION
	CATEGORY

	Barry Bennett
	Regional Planning Agency

Development Resource Center

1250 Market Street, STE 2000

Chattanooga, TN 37402
	423.757.5216
	Bennett_b@mail.chattanooga.gov
	N/A Permanent Member
	RPA Executive Director (or designee)

	Karen Hundt
	Planning and Design Studio

Development Resource Center

1250 Market Street, STE 3010

Chattanooga, TN 37402
	423.668.2262
	Hundt_karen@mail.chattanooga.gov
	N/A Permanent Member
	Urban Design Consultant (or designee)

	Blythe Bailey
	River Street Architecture

1604 Carter Street, Suite 300

Chattanooga, TN 37402
	423.634.0806
	bbailey@river-street-architecture.com
	March 2007
	Architect (Recommended by AIA)

	Karna Levitt
	307 Signal Mountain Blvd.

Signal Mountain, TN 37377
	423.886.4700
	kklevitt@comcast.net
	March 2007
	Architect/Landscape Architect

	Mary Eastman
	PO Box 5038
Chattanooga, TN 37406
	423.629.9627 W
423.667.8412 C

423.265.0150 H
	gramrmary@hotmail.com
	October 2009
	Contractor/Developer/Realtor

	vacant
	
	
	
	
	Property Owner / Resident

	vacant
	
	
	
	
	Property Owner / Resident

	Sid Huntley
	502 Forrest Avenue

Chattanooga, TN  37405
	423.266.3031

423.280.0606
	Sid_Huntley@ml.com
	May 2008
	Property Owner / Resident

	Wil Womack
	616 Forest Avenue

Chattanooga, TN 37405
	423.266.7637
	Wil_womack@yahoo.com
	May 2008
	Property Owner / Resident


